
Get Your Kicks in 2026 
66th Wisconsin Square and Round Dance Convention 

August 7, 8 & 9, 2026 
Sheraton Hotel and Convention Center 

375 South Mooreland Road, Brookfield, WI  53005  
www.wisquaredanceconvention.org 

 
GENERAL CHAIRMAN  
Wayne & Elaine Irwin 
irwin731@aol.com 
262-951-0357  (W) 
262-951-0356 (E) 
 
SECRETARY 
Pat Faherty 
faherty.0@sbcglobal.net 
262-337-0977 
 

TREASURER 
Dennis Faherty 
dfaherty30@gmail.com 
414-699-4838 
 

REGISTRATION 
Angelo & Kathie Rentas 
arentas@wi.rr.com 
262-332-0140 
 
EDUCATION 
Sharon Albright & Bob Tjensvold 
sla13bjt@outlook.com 
715-892-7576 
 
MEDICAL SERVICES 
Flash & Mary Ann Gordon 
flash_rescue31@hotmail.com 
262-544-0405 
 
PROGRAM - SQUARES 
Ron Mueller  
rjmueller@att.net 
920-889-5550 
 
PROGRAM - ROUNDS 
Kathy Nickel 
tenickel@chorus.net 
608-228-3325 
 
PUBLICITY 
Scott & Brenda Deal 
wisquarecon@gmail.com 
920-248-2371 (S) 
920-248-2179 (B) 
 

YOUTH  
John & Ruth Harden 
johnharden@squaredance4life.com 
630-660-8241 
 

WEBMASTER 
Tracy Hollatz 
tnickel224@gmail.com 
715-551-0242 
 
 

CONVENTION EXECUTIVE BOARD of DIRECTORS: 
   PRESIDENT:  Wayne & Lucy Mattson, walmatt03@att.net, Phone:  262-894-4621 
   VP/SECRETARY:  Sharon Albright & Bob Tjensvold,  sla13bjt@outlook.com, Phone:  715-892-7576   
                      TREASURER:  Tom & Kathy Nickel,  tenickel@chorus.net,  Phone:  608-831-0341   
   PUBLICITY:  Ellery & Karen Gulbrand, kgulbrand@att.net,  Phone:   920-819-0364 (K) 920-819-3564 (E)   
      EXECUTIVE SECRETARY:  Ellery & Karen Gulbrand, kgulbrand@att.net, Ph:  920-819-0364    
  

 
ASSISTANT GENERAL CHAIRMAN/
FACILITIES 
Wayne & Lucy Mattson 
walmatt03@att.net 
262-894-4621 
 

FASHION SHOW 
Betty Riley 
betty.riley1947@gmail.com 
262-888-9978 
 
HOUSING & CAMPING CHAIRMAN 
David & Debi Odekirk 
blubrrry@gmail.com 
920-988-2971 

 
RETAIL SALES 
Ellery & Karen Gulbrand 
kgulbrand@att.net 
920-819-0364 
 
SERVICES 
Eldon & Virginia Boehm 
nk9uarrl@sbglobal.net 
608-244-3694 
 
SHOWCASE OF IDEAS 
Jan Pitas 
halobugg@yahoo.com 
608-772-5740 
 
SPECIAL EVENTS     
Wayne & Lucy Mattson 
walmatt03@att.net 
262-894-4621 
 
SOUVENIR BOOKLET 
Dan & Mary Albrecht 
maryalbrecht@icloud.com 
608-712-9174 
 
COMPUTER SERVICES 
Scott & Brenda Deal 
wisquarecon@gmail.com 
920-248-2371 (S) 
920-248-2179 (B) 
 
 


